Mounting Options "StandardLine"
VisuNet GMP*
< Mechanically designed to carry VisuNet GMP units
< Ready for mounting VisuNet enclosures
< Ideally positioned cable glands for all necessary connections
Function
Perfectly adapted to the individual product lines of the VisuNet product family, there are various mounting options available for operator
workstations by Pepperl+Fuchs.

Mounting Options "StandardLine"
Pedestals
Order Code Specification Part Number
1 PEDESTAL1-150-1V-KP-G-T-304 • Swivel-head pedestal (approx. 350°)
• Height 1500 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Pipe to mount keyboard
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217987
2 PEDESTAL1-150-1V-KP-G-F-304 • Fixed pedestal
• Height 1500 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Pipe to mount keyboard
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217986
3 PEDESTAL1-150-1V-NP-G-T-304 • Swivel-head pedestal (approx. 350°)
• Height 1500 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217991
4 PEDESTAL1-150-1V-NP-G-F-304 • Fixed pedestal
• Height 1500 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Edelstahl 304/1.4301
217990
5 PEDESTAL1-130-3V-NP-G-T-304 • Swivel-head pedestal (approx. 350°)
• Height 1300 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 30° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217995
6 PEDESTAL1-130-3V-NP-G-F-304 • Fixed pedestal
• Height 1300 mm, Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 30° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301

• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
219096
Order Code Specification Part Number
1 WALL-ARM1-55-1V-NT-G-F-304 • Fixed wall mount
• Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217998
2 WALL-ARM1-55-0V-KT-G-F-304 • Fixed pedestal
• Ø 48 mm
• Pipe to mount keyboard
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217996
3 WALL-BRACKET1-0-0V-G-304 • Wall bracket
• VESA 100
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
218000
4 WALL-ARM1-55-1V-NT-G-T-304 • Swivel-head wall mount (approx. 350°)
• Ø 48 mm
• Monitor 10° tilted
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301
217999
5 WALL-ARM1-55-0V-KT-G-T-304 • Swivel-head pedestal (approx. 350°)
• Ø 48 mm
• Pipe to mount keyboard
• With M16, M20, M25 cable glands
• Stainless Steel 304/1.4301